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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Correct as of 12th Sep 2023

C.K

T2946-32

Fast4Nails Wood Drill Bit 32mm x 120mm
5013969248517

8207509000

CN

Carl

Kammerling

~ Designed for use with Nail Embedded Timber; Chipboard, Blockboard, Particle board, Laminated sheet. ~HSS Bi-Metal
construction for increased durability. ~Extended working life on nail embedded wood. ~4 blades for faster drilling. ~6.35

Hex Shank for convenience and ease of use.

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

Item Quantity 1
Width mm 32
Depth mm 32
Height mm 120
Weight 89
Packaging Information Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product & primary packaging

1
60
36

180
103

Backing Card

8

Clamshell Blister

6

o o o o

Secondary packaging

50
240
210
270

5400

Box

250
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Transit packaging

100
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