## **Product Specification PDF**



Date	Correct as of 12th Sep 2023
Brand	С.К
Product	T2946-32
Description	Fast4Nails Wood Drill Bit 32mm x 120mm
Barcode	5013969248517
Commodity code	8207509000
Country of origin	CN



Features & Benefits  $\sim$  Designed for use with Nail Embedded Timber; Chipboard, Blockboard, Particle board, Laminated sheet. ~HSS Bi-Metal construction for increased durability. ~Extended working life on nail embedded wood. ~4 blades for faster drilling. ~6.35 Hex Shank for convenience and ease of use.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	50	100	
Width mm	32	60	240	-	
Depth mm	32	36	210	-	
Height mm	120	180	270	-	
Weight	89	103	5400	11.4	
Packaging Information	Card use	Backing Card	Box	Case	
	Card gms	8	250	0	
	Plastic use	Clamshell Blister	0	-	
	Plastic gms	6	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	